6
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
www.fsa-aus.com.au V1 // CATALOGUE
Low profile sill pleated retractable insect screen
Horizontal slide manually operated
Applications
• Entry Doors
• French Doors

• Alfresco Rooms
7
ORDERING INFORMATION
www.fsa-aus.com.au V1 // CATALOGUE
MONARCH EX2
SINGLE SPAN
701-900 901-1100 1101-1300 1301-1500 1501-1700 1701-2000
1651-1900 MXS-1909 MXS-1911 MXS-1913 MXS-1915 MXS-1917 MXS-1920
1901-2200 MXS-2209 MXS-2211 MXS-2213 MXS-2215 MXS-2217 MXS-2220
2201-2450 MXS-2409 MXS-2411 MXS-2413 MXS-2415 MXS-2417 MXS-2420
2451-2700 MXS-2709 MXS-2711 MXS-2713 MXS-2715 MXS-2717 MXS-2720
2701-2950 MXS-2909 MXS-2911 MXS-2913 * * *
DOUBLE SCREEN
1401~1800 1801-2200 2201-2600 2601-3000 3001-3400 3401~4000
1651-1900 MXD-1918 MXD-1922 MXD-1926 MXD-1930 MXD-1934 MXD-1940
1901-2200 MXD-2218 MXD-2222 MXD-2226 MXD-2230 MXD-2234 MXD-2240